
2023 World Abilitysport Games (Wheelchair Fencing)
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 - 9:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL 18 06-Jun-65
2 SANTOS Monica BRA 14 22-Mar-83
3 AO Lanzhu CHN 13 14-Jun-86
4 KANG Su CHN 28 15-May-94
5 XIAO Rong CHN 4 24-Aug-93
6 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 16 01-Jun-72
7 SABLON Sophie FRA 9 21-Aug-79
8 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO 2 18-Sep-85
9 TAUBER Sylvi GER 5 19-Oct-79
10 KALTSI Georgia GRE 19 17-Oct-93
11 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE 20 23-Dec-82
12 TONG Nga Ting HKG 12 04-Nov-92
13 MEZO Boglarka HUN 7 24-Sep-87
14 DEEPIKARANI Ramanathan IND 40 19-Jun-99
15 NAYAK Pujaswini IND 31 17-Feb-85
16 THOMAS Sheranthi IND 34 03-Apr-85
17 MARKOWSKA Julia Anna ITA 17 21-Sep-99
18 PASQUINO Rossana ITA 1 12-Oct-82
19 ABE Chisato JPN 24 25-Oct-78
20 CHO Eun Hye KOR 6 12-Mar-85
21 JO Yejin KOR 23 25-Sep-03
22 PACEK Jadwiga POL 10 03-Dec-89
23 STRAWINSKA Karolina POL 15 09-Mar-97
24 JANA Saysunee THA 3 15-Jun-74
25 DOLOH Nadiia UKR 11 10-Jun-86
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 PASQUINO Rossana ITA 1 Exempt from this round
2 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO 2 Exempt from this round
3 JANA Saysunee THA 3 Exempt from this round
4 XIAO Rong CHN 4 Exempt from this round
5 TAUBER Sylvi GER 5 Exempt from this round
6 CHO Eun Hye KOR 6 Exempt from this round
7 MEZO Boglarka HUN 7
8 SABLON Sophie FRA 9
9 PACEK Jadwiga POL 10
10 DOLOH Nadiia UKR 11
11 TONG Nga Ting HKG 12
12 AO Lanzhu CHN 13
13 SANTOS Monica BRA 14
14 STRAWINSKA Karolina POL 15
15 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 16
16 MARKOWSKA Julia Anna ITA 17
17 VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL 18
18 KALTSI Georgia GRE 19
19 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE 20
20 JO Yejin KOR 23
21 ABE Chisato JPN 24
22 KANG Su CHN 28
23 NAYAK Pujaswini IND 31
24 THOMAS Sheranthi IND 34
25 DEEPIKARANI Ramanathan IND 40
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Strip 11

9:00

Referee(s):

SPHENER Vincent (FRA)
SHYFAN Mykola (UKR)

THOMAS Sheranthi IND

SANTOS Monica BRA

ABE Chisato JPN

KALTSI Georgia GRE

JO Yejin KOR

AO Lanzhu CHN

MEZO Boglarka HUN

Strip 13

9:00

Referee(s):

KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)
ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

SABLON Sophie FRA

NAYAK Pujaswini IND

VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL

LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE

STRAWINSKA Karolina POL

TONG Nga Ting HKG

Strip 15

9:00

Referee(s):

MORRIS James (USA)
HORPECHAKIT Parinya (THA)

DEMAUDE Cecile FRA

DOLOH Nadiia UKR

DEEPIKARANI Ramanathan IND

KANG Su CHN

MARKOWSKA Julia Anna ITA

PACEK Jadwiga POL
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 PASQUINO Rossana ITA Advanced
2 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO Advanced
3 JANA Saysunee THA Advanced
4 XIAO Rong CHN Advanced
5 TAUBER Sylvi GER Advanced
6 CHO Eun Hye KOR Advanced
7 AO Lanzhu CHN 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
8 DOLOH Nadiia UKR 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
9 TONG Nga Ting HKG 5 1.00 25 16 +9 Advanced
10 MEZO Boglarka HUN 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
11 STRAWINSKA Karolina POL 4 0.80 23 8 +15 Advanced
12 SABLON Sophie FRA 3 0.60 20 12 +8 Advanced
13 MARKOWSKA Julia Anna ITA 3 0.60 21 14 +7 Advanced
14 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 3 0.60 17 17 0 Advanced
15 JO Yejin KOR 3 0.50 24 25 -1 Advanced
16 KALTSI Georgia GRE 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced
17 KANG Su CHN 2 0.40 20 18 +2 Advanced
18 PACEK Jadwiga POL 2 0.40 17 17 0 Advanced
19 SANTOS Monica BRA 2 0.33 21 22 -1 Advanced
20 ABE Chisato JPN 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced
21 NAYAK Pujaswini IND 1 0.20 15 23 -8 Advanced
22 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE 1 0.20 13 24 -11 Advanced
23 VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL 1 0.20 11 24 -13 Eliminated
24 THOMAS Sheranthi IND 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
25 DEEPIKARANI Ramanathan IND 0 0.00 0 25 -25 Eliminated
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Ref: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
Video: MORRIS James (USA)
Assist: SAHU Deepak (IND)
Assist: SHEJWAL Santosh (IND)

1

Finals

Ref: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL)
Video: KOTHNY Wiradech (THA)
Assist: AL-HUSAINI Saad Mohammed (IRQ)
Assist: SHEJWAL Santosh (IND)

1

Ref: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
Video: MORRIS James (USA)
Assist: SAHU Deepak (IND)
Assist: SHYFAN Mykola (UKR)
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 XIAO Rong CHN 24-Aug-93
2 JANA Saysunee THA 15-Jun-74
3T PASQUINO Rossana ITA 12-Oct-82
3T KHETSURIANI Irma GEO 18-Sep-85
5 CHO Eun Hye KOR 12-Mar-85
6 AO Lanzhu CHN 14-Jun-86
7 DOLOH Nadiia UKR 10-Jun-86
8 SABLON Sophie FRA 21-Aug-79
9 TAUBER Sylvi GER 19-Oct-79
10 TONG Nga Ting HKG 04-Nov-92
11 MEZO Boglarka HUN 24-Sep-87
12 STRAWINSKA Karolina POL 09-Mar-97
13 MARKOWSKA Julia Anna ITA 21-Sep-99
14 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 01-Jun-72
15 JO Yejin KOR 25-Sep-03
16 KANG Su CHN 15-May-94
17 KALTSI Georgia GRE 17-Oct-93
18 PACEK Jadwiga POL 03-Dec-89
19 SANTOS Monica BRA 22-Mar-83
20 ABE Chisato JPN 25-Oct-78
21 NAYAK Pujaswini IND 17-Feb-85
22 LOUFAKI Kalliopi GRE 23-Dec-82
23 VAN DORPE Roswitha BEL 06-Jun-65
24 THOMAS Sheranthi IND 03-Apr-85
25 DEEPIKARANI Ramanathan IND 19-Jun-99
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AL-HUSAINI Saad Mohammed IRQ 223 Assist: 1
ANZOLIN Carolina BRA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CURTIS Leo USA B 303 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HORPECHAKIT Parinya THA B 346 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
IP Edward O'neill HKG B 457 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOTHNY Wiradech THA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
LECZYCKI Jakub POL B Ref: 1
MORRIS James USA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
PANAGIARI Iliani GRE B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAHU Deepak IND Assist: 1 Assist: 1
SHEJWAL Santosh IND Assist: 1 Assist: 1
SHYFAN Mykola UKR P Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SPHENER Vincent FRA B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WAMBECK Andrea MAS B Ref: 1 Ref: 1


